

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRLMP.NO. 15333/2009 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1704 OF 2009

RAM PHAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(for bail and office report)

Date: 27/11/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Sanjiv K.Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mrs Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Teotia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appeal admitted.
Issue notice on the application for bail returnable
within four weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master