

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.12

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1704/2009

RAM PHAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for bail and exemption from surrendering and office report)

Date : 26/11/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev K. Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mrs. Lalita Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG
Mrs. Nupur Choudhary, Adv.
Mrs. Vivekta Singh, Adv.
For Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, AOR

Mr. Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Since learned counsel for the appellants, aruging this case,
is said to be unwell, list the matter after two weeks.

(R.NATARAJAN)
Court Master

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
Court Master